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Statement of Financial Position 
June 30, 2019

Assets

Cash and Investments
Accounts Receivable
Prepaid Expenses & Other Assets
Inventory
Land, Building & Equipment

(Net of Accumulated Depreciation)
Total

Liabilities & Net Assets
Liabilities

Accounts Payable & Accrued Expenses
Accrued Wages & Related Taxes Payable
Total

Net Assets
Unrestricted
Temporarily Restricted
Total

Total Liabilities & Net Assets

$618,339
$860,474

$20,904
$2,331,732

$8,154,429

$11,985,878

$260,691
$1,988,475
$2,249,166

$9,736,712
-

$9,736,712

$11,985,878

Meals Distributed By Food Bank of Iowa

Financial Overview
Year in Review

In FY 2019, 7,795
volunteers gave their

time.

Hunger doesn't take a
break, so neither do we.

We distributed
15,509,457 pounds in FY

2019.

Volunteers provided
21,654 hours to help us
feed Iowans in need. 

In FY 2019, we
provided 12,924,548

meals to Iowa
children, families and

seniors in need.


